

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.8389 OF 2004

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. NEW JAIPUR DYEING & TENT WORKS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vishnu Mehra,Adv.
Mr. B.K. Satiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.
Mr. Ashish Kalia,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.
Mr. A. Henry,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not to be taken up this week.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master